
Grant Type Detached
Semi –Detached/ End 

of Terrace
Mid Terrace

Attic Insulation €1,500 €1,300 €1,200

Rafter Insulation €3,000 €3,000 €2,000

Cavity Insulation €1,700 €1,200 €800

Internal Insulation (Dry 
lining)

€4,500 €3,500 €2,000

External Wall Insulation 
(The Wrap)

€8,000 €6,000 €3,500

Floor Insulation

Heat pump systems (Air to 
Water)

Heat pump Launch Bonus

Central Heating system for 
Heat pump

Air to Air Heat Pump

Heating Controls

Solar Hot Water

Windows ( Complete 
upgrade)

€4,000 €3,000 €1,800

External Doors (max 2)

Solar PV (Electricity 
generation)

Mechanical Ventilation

Airtightness

Project Management €2,000 €1,600 €1,200

€3,500

€700

€3,500

€6,500

€2,000

€2,000

€1,200

€800 per door

0 to 2 kWp  €900/kWp 2 to 4 kWp   €300/kWp

€1,500

€1,000
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