

Grant Type	Detached	Semi -Detached/ End of Terrace	Mid Terrace
Attic Insulation	€1,500	€1,300	€1,200
Rafter Insulation	€3,000	€3,000	€2,000
Cavity Insulation	€1,700	€1,200	€800
Internal Insulation (Dry lining)	€4,500	€3,500	€2,000
External Wall Insulation (The Wrap)	€8,000	€6,000	€3,500
Floor Insulation	€3,500		
Heat pump systems (Air to Water)	€6,500		
Heat pump Launch Bonus	€2,000		
Central Heating system for Heat pump	€2,000		
Air to Air Heat Pump	€3,500		
Heating Controls	€700		
Solar Hot Water	€1,200		
Windows (Complete upgrade)	€4,000	€3,000	€1,800
External Doors (max 2)	€800 per door		
Solar PV (Electricity generation)	0 to 2 kWp €9	00/kWp 2 to 4 k\	Wp €300/kWp
Mechanical Ventilation	€1,500		
Airtightness	€1,000		
Project Management	€2,000	€1,600	€1,200